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Campus Building Building Manager Alternate Manager 

Anders Hall 

(Round House) 

Bryce Lafferty 

blafferty@jsu.edu 

Doug Clark 

dclark@jsu.edu 

Ayers Hall Jan Case 

jcase@jsu.edu 

David Thornton 

thornton@jsu.edu 

Ayers Hall 

(Center for Manufacturing 

Support) 

Matt Rosser 

mrosser1@jsu.edu 

William Thornton 

wnthornton@jsu.edu 

Angle Hall Dr. Kevin Hoult 

khoult@jsu.edu 

Nicole Allen 

nallen@jsu.edu 

Baseball Field Greg Seitz 

gseitz@jsu.edu 

Steve Bieser 

sbieser@jsu.edu 

Bennett Field/ 

Marching Southerner Field 

Kenneth Bodiford 

kenbodiford@jsu.edu 

Clint Gillespie 

cgillesp@jsu.edu 

Bookstore (TMB) Kristi Webster 

kwebster@bncollege.com 

Dr. Kevin Hoult 

khoult@jsu.edu 

Brewer Hall Maureen Newton 

mnewton@jsu.edu 

Kimber Wickersham 

kwickersham@jsu.edu 

Building Services Dennis Christopher 

dchristo@jsu.edu 

Randy Johnson 

rcjohnson@jsu.edu 

Burgess-Snow Stadium Greg Seitz 

gseitz@jsu.edu 

Greg Bonds 

gbonds@jsu.edu 
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Campus Building Building Manager Alternate Manager 

Carlisle Fine Arts Facility Bryce Lafferty 

blafferty@jsu.edu 

Doug Clark 

dclark@jsu.edu 

CEPS Complex Dr. Kimberly White 

ksgwhite@jsu.edu 

Dr. Christi Trucks 

ctrucks@jsu.edu 

CEPS Complex Automation 

Hub Building 

Matt Rosser 

mrosser1@jsu.edu 

William Thornton 

wnthornton@jsu.edu 

Computer Center Vinson Houston 

vhouston@jsu.edu 

Brad McGriff 

mcgriff@jsu.edu 

Conferences & Support 

(Fleet – Former Visitor Center) 

Dr. Kevin Hoult 

khoult@jsu.edu 

Luane Evans 

levans9@jsu.edu 

Counseling House Lola Johnston 

lmjohnston@jsu.edu 

Jeff Farr 

jlfarr@jsu.edu 

Crow Hall  

Curtis Hall 

Daugette Hall 

Dixon Hall 

Rochelle Smith 

rdsmith@jsu.edu 

Brooke Lyon 

bbell@jsu.edu 

Duncan Maintenance Shop Randy Johnson 

rcjohnson@jsu.edu 

Dusty Christopher 

dustychr@jsu.edu 

EMA Field Josh Robinson 

Jrobinson6@jsu.edu 

Terry Casey 

tcasey@jsu.edu 

Fitzpatrick Hall Rochelle Smith 

rdsmith@jsu.edu 

Brooke Lyon 

bbell@jsu.edu 
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Forney Hall 

(Abandoned Building) 

Randy Johnson 

rcjohnson@jsu.edu 

Dusty Christopher 

dustychr@jsu.edu 

Gamecock Field House Greg Seitz 

gseitz@jsu.edu 

Greg Bonds 

gbonds@jsu.edu 

Gamecock Diner Scott Williams 

scott.williams@sodexo.com 

Dr. Kevin Hoult 

khoult@jsu.edu 

Hammond Hall Bryce Lafferty 

blafferty@jsu.edu 

Doug Clark 

dclark@jsu.edu 

Honors House Gordon Harvey 

gharvey@jsu.edu 

Paul Beezley 

pbeezley@jsu.edu 

Hopper Dining Hall Josh Robinson 

jrobinson6@jsu.edu 

Dr. Kevin Hoult 

khoult@jsu.edu 

Houston Cole Library John-Bauer Graham 

jgraham@jsu.edu 

Jodi Poe 

jpoe@jsue.edu 

International House Ingrid Galinat 

igalinat@jsu.edu 

Javier Burrows 

jburrows@jsu.edu 

Kennamer Hall Gina Mabrey 

gmabrey@jsu.edu 

Mallory Wells 

mpwells@jsu.edu 

Leadership House Rochelle Smith 

rdsmith@jsu.edu 

Brooke Lyon 

bbell@jsu.edu 

Leone Cole Auditorium Josh Robinson 

jrobinson6@jsu.edu 

Terry Casey 

tcasey@jsu.edu 

Little River Canyon Center Pete Conroy 

pconroy@jsu.edu 

Brooks Gallman 

tgallman@jsu.edu 
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Logan Hall Rochelle Smith 

rdsmith@jsu.edu 

Brooke Lyon 

bbell@jsu.edu 

Longleaf Studio Alicia Corts 

acorts@jsu.edu 

Seth Johnson 

jsjohnson@jsu.edu 

Lost Pizza Dr. Kevin Hoult 

khoult@jsu.edu 

David Thompson 

dthompson@jsu.edu 

Martin Hall Joe Morgan 

ljmorgan@jsu.edu 

Lori Hensley 

lhensley@jsu.edu 

Mason Hall (East Wing) Renee Baptiste 

baptiste@jsu.edu 

Lori Owens 

ljowens@jsu.edu 

Mason Hall (West Wing) Renee Baptiste 

baptiste@jsu.edu 

Ken Bodiford 

kenbodiford@jsu.edu 

McClellan Building 3181 Kaleb Littlejohn 

klittlejohn@jsu.edu 

Mark Hopwood 

mhopwood@jsu.edu 

McCluer Chapel Josh Robinson 

jrobinson6@jsu.edu 

Terry Casey 

tcasey@jsu.edu 

McGee Hall Joe Morgan 

ljmorgan@jsu.edu 

Lori Hensley 

lhensley@jsu.edu 

Meehan Hall (floors 1-4) Rochelle Smith 

rdsmith@jsu.edu 

Brooke Lyon 

bbell@jsu.edu 

Meehan Hall (floors 5-7) Greg Seitz 

gseitz@jsu.edu 

Greg Bonds 

gbonds@jsu.edu 

Merrill Hall Dr. Brent Cunningham 

brentc@jsu.edu 

Maria James 

mjames3@jsu.edu 
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Pannell Hall Rochelle Smith 

rdsmith@jsu.edu 

Brooke Lyon 

bbell@jsu.edu 

Patterson Hall Rochelle Smith 

rdsmith@jsu.edu 

Brooke Lyon 

bbell@jsu.edu 

Pete Mathews Coliseum Greg Seitz 

gseitz@jsu.edu 

Greg Bonds 

gbonds@jsu.edu 

President’s Home Catherine Chappell 

cchappell@jsu.edu 

Don Killingsworth 

donk@jsu.edu 

Ramona Wood Hall Dean Buttram 

dbuttram@jsu.edu 

Chris Haney 

whaney1@jsu.edu 

Randy Owen Center for the 

Performing Arts complex 

Dr. Tim Lindblom 

tlindblom@jsu.edu 

Emily Duncan 

elduncan@jsu.edu 

Robotics Training Center Matt Rosser 

mrosser1@jsu.edu 

Natalia Esparragoza Rivas 

nesparragoza@jsu.edu 

Rock House Justin Quinn 

jbquinn@jsu.edu 

Mary Furlow 

mwfurlow@jsu.edu 

Rowe Hall (ROTC) LTC Eddie Walker 

edwalker@jsu.edu 

Todd Hatfield 

thatfield@jsu.edu 

RMS/JSU Health Center Terry Casey 

tcasey@jsu.edu 

Betsy Gulledge 

gulledge@jsu.edu 

Recreation and Fitness Center Dominic DiMauro 

ddimauro@jsu.edu 

Paul Killen 

pkillen@jsu.edu 

Salls Hall Michael Barton 

msbarton@jsu.edu 

David Entrekin 

dentrekin@jsu.edu 
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Self Hall Mica Mecham 

mmecham@jsu.edu 

Brandy Roberts 

broberts@jsu.edu 

Soccer Field Greg Seitz 

gseitz@jsu.edu 

Sean Fraser 

Sfraser1@jsu.edu 

Softball Field Greg Seitz 

gseitz@jsu.edu 

Jana McGinnis 

mcginnis@jsu.edu 

South Complex Main Tracey Matthews 

tdmatthews@jsu.edu 

Betsy Gulledge 

gulledge@jsu.edu 

South Complex Annex Tracey Matthews 

tdmatthews@jsu.edu 

Betsy Gulledge 

gulledge@jsu.edu 

Sparkman Hall Rochelle Smith 

rdsmith@jsu.edu 

Brooke Lyon 

bbell@jsu.edu 

Stephenson Hall  Gina Mabrey 

gmabrey@jsu.edu 

Greg Seitz 

gseitz@jsu.edu 

Stone Center – West Paul Beezley 

pbeezley@jsu.edu 

Seth Johnson 

jsjohnson@jsu.edu 

Stone Center – East 

(Drama & Theatre) 

Paul Beezley 

pbeezley@jsu.edu 

Seth Johnson 

jsjohnson@jsu.edu 

Talladega Mountain Natural 

Resource Center 

Pete Conroy 

pconroy@jsu.edu 

Niki Wayner 

jwayner@jsu.edu 

Theron Montgomery Building Josh Robinson 

Jrobinson6@jsu.edu 

Terry Casey 

tcasey@jsu.edu 

Track Greg Seitz 

gseitz@jsu.edu 

Jeremy Provence 

jprovence@jsu.edu 

  

mailto:mmecham@jsu.edu
mailto:broberts@jsu.edu
mailto:gseitz@jsu.edu
mailto:Sfraser1@jsu.edu
mailto:gseitz@jsu.edu
mailto:mcginnis@jsu.edu
mailto:tdmatthews@jsu.edu
mailto:gulledge@jsu.edu
mailto:tdmatthews@jsu.edu
mailto:gulledge@jsu.edu
mailto:rdsmith@jsu.edu
mailto:bbell@jsu.edu
mailto:gmabrey@jsu.edu
mailto:gseitz@jsu.edu
mailto:pbeezley@jsu.edu
mailto:jsjohnson@jsu.edu
mailto:pbeezley@jsu.edu
mailto:jsjohnson@jsu.edu
mailto:pconroy@jsu.edu
mailto:jwayner@jsu.edu
mailto:Jrobinson6@jsu.edu
mailto:tcasey@jsu.edu
mailto:gseitz@jsu.edu
mailto:jprovence@jsu.edu


 

Building Managers 
 

I.01.08  Rev. 07.30.25 
7  

Campus Building Building Manager Alternate Manager 

University Development House 

(Office of Philanthropy) 

Kellie J. Holmes 

kjholmes@jsu.edu 

Randy Johnson 

rcjohnson@jsu.edu 

Wallace Hall Randy Johnson 

rcjohnson@jsu.edu 

Dusty Christopher 

dustychr@jsu.edu 

Warehouse 

(Roy Webb Road) 

Dusty Christopher 

dustychr@jsu.edu 

Randy Johnson 

rcjohnson@jsu.edu 

William Calvert Amphitheater Josh Robinson 

Jrobinson6@jsu.edu 

Terry Casey 

tcasey@jsu.edu 

Apartment Complexes: 

Campus Inn  

College Apartments 

Colonial Arms Apartments 

Jax Apartments 

Penn House Apartments 

Rochelle Smith 

rdsmith@jsu.edu 

Brooke Lyon 

bbell@jsu.edu 

Mobile Home Complexes: 

Mountain Street 

Goodlett Avenue 

Rochelle Smith 

rdsmith@jsu.edu 

Brooke Lyon 

bbell@jsu.edu 

Carpenters Village: 

Kappa Sigma 

Pi Kappa Phi 

Rochelle Smith 

rdsmith@jsu.edu 

Brooke Lyon 

bbell@jsu.edu 

  

mailto:kjholmes@jsu.edu
mailto:rcjohnson@jsu.edu
mailto:rcjohnson@jsu.edu
mailto:dustychr@jsu.edu
mailto:dustychr@jsu.edu
mailto:rcjohnson@jsu.edu
mailto:Jrobinson6@jsu.edu
mailto:tcasey@jsu.edu
mailto:rdsmith@jsu.edu
mailto:bbell@jsu.edu
mailto:rdsmith@jsu.edu
mailto:bbell@jsu.edu
mailto:rdsmith@jsu.edu
mailto:bbell@jsu.edu


 

Building Managers 
 

I.01.08  Rev. 07.30.25 
8  

Campus Building Building Manager Alternate Manager 

Campus Landmarks: 

Dillon Field  

TMB Lawn 

Quad 

Josh Robinson 

Jrobinson6@jsu.edu 

Terry Casey 

tcasey@jsu.edu 
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